10

11

12

13

Parent Name
Sathish Kumar M

Sathish Kumar M
Sathish Kumar M
Sathish Kumar M

S.Ansar

A.Raja Narayanan

R. Ranjanibaskar

M.Sheik Dawood

Mohamed Abdul
Sintha

Mohamed Abdul
Sintha

A.Raja Narayanan
A.Raja Narayanan

ib

Student Name

Feedback report

Feedback
jhvj jvjkxn
vjksnkvn
text
send is

iii
text ok

Social teacher
teach
excellent

Respected sir
my daughter
studying LKG |
came to know
there is no
water facility
in her urine
passing toilet
do some
actions for
that.. Tha

Shafa ahsina
4th std
veerappa
nagar .project
send me

| am safaring
form fever so
| am unable
to attend the
class in
(16.9.2019t02
0.9.2019).
Kasim is
sufaring from
fever.so i am
unable to
attend the
class

feb month
test feedback

test

Good morning
Tomorrow i
will come to
school

Date&time

2019-07-16
11:32:04

2019-08-08
09:26:30

2019-08-10
02:42:11

2019-08-27
01:42:28

2019-09-12
03:26:54

2019-09-21
01:53:18

2019-10-11
03:00:53

2023-02-24T10:
04:25.9527

2023-03-27T11:
24:00.1547

2023-04-21
06:22:35



