Feedback report

S.no	Parent Name	Class	Student Name	Feedback	Date&time
1	Sathish Kumar M			jhvj jvjkxn vjksnkvn	
2	Sathish Kumar M			text	
3	Sathish Kumar M			send is	
4	Sathish Kumar M			<u>اَلَال</u> َا	2019-07-16 11:32:04
5	S.Ansar			text ok	2019-08-08 09:26:30
6	A.Raja Narayanan			Social teacher teach excellent	2019-08-10 02:42:11
7	R. Ranjanibaskar			Respected sir my daughter studying LKG I came to know there is no water facility in her urine passing toilet do some actions for that Tha	2019-08-27 01:42:28
8	M.Sheik Dawood			Shafa ahsina 4th std veerappa nagar .project send me	2019-09-12 03:26:54
9	Mohamed Abdul Sintha			I am safaring form fever so I am unable to attend the class in (16.9.2019to2 0.9.2019).	2019-09-21 01:53:18
10	Mohamed Abdul Sintha			Kasim is sufaring from fever.so i am unable to attend the class	2019-10-11 03:00:53
11	A.Raja Narayanan			feb month test feedback	2023-02-24T10: 04:25.952Z
12	A.Raja Narayanan			test	2023-03-27T11: 24:00.154Z
13	jb			Good morning Tomorrow i will come to school	2023-04-21 06:22:35